Sozhou®®"

SEEFEEICIFERTE

NTN EC-6005ZZ5 %]

FERF SD

iR ORDER
HE A E By CR
COR
CRF
CORF
FOVFEAT AL1
AL2
A2 PR A LSG
LSO
Ny MASS
NTN EC-6005ZZ[&

25

47

12
0.6
EC-6005Z7
10100
5850
1030
595
5850
595
15000
18000
75

kgf
kgf

kgf
r/min

r/min

-
=2
HN

S
W

ithe)
BT
G40
BT
AT
SOV
VAT
JiiE
JHIE
S

il


http://www.sozhou.com/p/d0d0015a.html

S &R http://www. sozhou. com/p/d0d0015a. html







